	STATE	OF OREGON	REORDER FROM Registré, Inc. Sia MERCE ST. P.C. BOX 21 AMORG. MR. 53003 (612) 421/1733
65020	07-22-93111	:52 RCVD	Vol.mg3 Page 17875
his space reserved for County Filing Off	icer Use		
	TINUATION, RELEASE, Real Propert HIS FORM FOR COUNT	y - <i>Form UCC-3/</i> Y FILING OFFICER	USE ONLY Commercial Code.
1A.DebtorName(s): Walt Stallcup Enterprises,	2A, Secured Party N	ame(s):	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any): Terry Farnham and Lloyd Thompson c/o R. P. Holcom & Co.
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es): P.O. Box 7344	information is o		
Boise, Idaho 83707	527 Franquett Medford, Oreg		Medford, OR
his statement refers to original Financin	g Statement number: <u>58393</u>	Vol M86 Pg2915	Date filed:, 19
			ancing statement bearing the file number shown above.
The Sec	red Party assigns to the Assign t bearing the file number shown	ee whose name and addre above in the following pro	ess is shown, Secured Party's rights under the financing opperty. (Describe below)
RELEASE From the following TERMIN AMENDMENT Financin	collateral described in the finan (describe below). Choose one ATE DEBT., g statement bearing the file num r to record a carbon, photograph By:	nitted within six months pr cing statement bearing th : Release of all c iber shown above is amer nic or other reproduction o see attached f	The to expiration cate. e file number shown above, the Secured Party releases the collateral Partial release - RELEASE DOES NOT aded as described below: If this form, financing statement or security agreement as a
 sheets need to be presented to the course This form (UCC-3A) should be recorded State. Send the Original to the county in After the recording process is complete be used to terminate this document. The RECORDING FEE must accompare 	this form is inadequate, the item ny filing officer. DO NOT STAP with the county filing officers wi iling officer. d the county filing officer will retu ny the document. The lee is \$5	ho record real estate mort urn the document to the pa per page.	on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional TO THIS FORM. Igages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of arty indicated. The printed termination statement below ma
Return to: (name and			Party contact name:
RETURN TO: LEXIS® DOCUMEN O. Box 2969 Springfield, Illinois 62708	T SERVICES	Recording	Party telephone number:
Please do not type outside	e of bracketed area.		

1,0 2, b

l

This STATEMENT is presented to filing officer pursuant to the IA. Debtor(s): WALT' STALLCUP ENTERPRISES	Uniform Commer	cial Code.	
ENTERPRISES		area Party(ies):	
IB. Mailing Address(es):	, ВГ	T ENTERPRISES, INC	Filing Officer Use Only
P. O. Box 7344	28. Add		• Malandari (Malandari (Malandari))
Boise, Idaho	Secur	ess of Secured Party from which ity information obtainable:	
	52	7 17	
This statement refers to original Financing State	Mec	ford, Oregon 97501	
This statement refers to original Financing Statement which is List Financing Statement No.58393 VOI M86 Part A. CONTINUATION B. RELEASE The original financing statement be	filed in the rea	l estate (accord	
The original (19 Bare 418-15	records.	
		C. TERMINATION	. 19
(Fee \$2.00) the foregoing before number shown above is still effective.	escribed in the	The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party no longer claims	D. ASSIGNMENT The Secured Party cartilized
lowies all or n	art of the fol-	Secured Party certifies that the curity interest under the financing statement bearing the file financing	The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party I assigned to the Assignee whose name and adduce shown in 3A and 3B but
E. OTHER (Such as "amendment") PARTIAL RELEASE). Indicate:	shown above the file number	
FULL RELEASE	0	(Fee \$2.00)	under the financing statement, beauting the number shown above in the following proper f(describe below) (fee \$2,00)
(Fee \$2.00)			3A. Assigned of C
Fee \$2.00)			3A. Assignee of Secured Party(ies) if any: Terry Farnham and
			Lloyd Thompson
			4D. Addams a s
Klamath a			JD. Address of Assignee from which
Klamath County, OR			JB. Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable: C/O R. D Uo J
Klamath County, OR			JD. Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable: C/O R. D U.C.
Klamath County, OR			JD. Address of Assignee from which
			JB. Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable: C/O R. D Uo J
ly:		Then How	JB. Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable: C/O R. D Uo J
Signatureis) of Automatical Signature	indmeni.		JB. Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable: C/O R. D Uo J
By:		< Terry Farnham	Address of Asignee from which security information obtainable: C/O R. P. Holcom & Co. 700 E. Main Medford, OR
By:		< Terry Farnham	Address of Asignee from which security information obtainable: C/O R. P. Holcom & Co. 700 E. Main Medford, OR
Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (If used as an ame This form This form TANDARD FORM-UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE-FORM UCC.10	m of Statement ap	< Terry Parnham By: Y Lloyd Thompston Proved by the Secretary of Sec	Address of Asignee from which security information obtainable: C/O R. P. Holcom & Co. 700 E. Main Medford, OR
Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (If used as an ame This form ANDARD FORM-UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE-FORM UCC.1A	m of Statement ap	< Terry Parnham By: Y Lloyd Thompston Proved by the Secretary of Sec	Address of Auignee from which security information obtainable: C/O R. P. Holcom & Co. 700 E. Main Medford, OF
y:	m of Statement ap	< Terry Farnham	Address of Auignee from which security information obtainable: C/O R. P. Holcom & Co. 700 E. Main Medford, OF
VI	n of Statement ap ING OFFICER : SS.	x Terry Earnham By: Y LIOYD THOMUSUON Proved by the Secretary of State. STEVEN ALPHABETICAL	35. Address of Auignee from which security information obtainable: C/O R. P. HOLCOM & CO. 700 E. Main Medford, OF Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s) Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s) 12.1.75
y:	n of Statement ap ING OFFICER : SS.	x Terry Earnham By: Y LIOYD THOMUSUON Proved by the Secretary of State. STEVEN ALPHABETICAL	35. Address of Auignee from which security information obtainable: C/O R. P. HOLCOM & CO. 700 E. Main Medford, OF Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s) Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s) 12.1.75
VI	m of Statement op ING OFFICER : SS. <u>Lexis</u> 11:52	x Terry Farnham By: Y Lloyd Thompson proved by the Secretary of State. STEVEN ALPHABETICAL	35. Address of Auignee from which security information obtainable: C/O R. P. HOLCOM & CO. 700 E. Main Medford, OF Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s) Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s) 12.1.75
In Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (If used as an ame (If used as an ame (If used as an ame (If used as an ame This for This for (If used as an ame This for This for In Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (If used as an ame This for In Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (If used as an ame This for This for This for In Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (If used as an ame This for In Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (If used as an ame In Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (If used as an ame (If use	m of Statement op ING OFFICER : SS. <u>Lexis</u> 11:52	x Terry Farnham By: Y Lloyd Thompson proved by the Secretary of State. STEVEN ALPHABETICAL	35. Address of Anignee from which security information obtainable: C/O R. P. HOLCOM & CO. 700 E. Main Medford, OR Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s) Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s) 12-1.75
Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (If used as an ame This for ANDARD FORM-UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE-FORM UCC.3A FILI TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH	m of Statement op ING OFFICER : SS. <u>Lexis</u> 11:52	x Terry Earnham By: y Lloyd Thompston proved by the Secretary of State. streven ALPHABETICAL Oclock _A_M., and duly n s	Address of Auignee from which security information obtainable: C/O R. P. HOLCOM & CO. 700 E. Main Medford, OF Secured Partyliest or Assignee(s) Secured Partyliest or Assignee(s) 12.1.75 - the <u>22nd</u> day ecorded in Vol, M93
VI	m of Statement op ING OFFICER : SS. <u>Lexis</u> 11:52	x Terry Earnham By: Y LIOYD THOMUSUON Proved by the Secretary of State. STEVEN ALPHABETICAL	Address of Auignee from which security information obtainable: C/O R. P. HOLCOM & CO. 700 E. Main Medford, OF Medford, OF Secured Partylicst or Assignee(s) Secured Partylicst or Assignee(s) 12-1.75 the <u>22nd</u> day ecorded in Vol. <u>M93</u>